
PROTOCOL MARINE SERVICES PVT. 
LTD., 
List of Claims received

Sr. Name of Party Categ
ory

Secure
d / 
Unsecu
red

 Principal  Interest & 
Charges 

 Total Provisionally 
Admitted

Not Admitted 
/ Provisional

Remark

5 IIFL Finance Limited FC U              17,72,613.00        11,94,756.00           29,67,369.00           29,67,369.00 Mail sent to provide details 
6 Arohan Financial Services Limited FC U           27,16,026.00           27,16,026.00 Mail sent to provide details 


